CARBON COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

DATE:

8:30 a.m.

8:35 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

AGENDA

February 20, 2025 (Thursday)

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

PUBLIC COMMENT PERIOD — On matters within the Commissioners’ jurisdiction
BOYD RANCH SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT

EMPLOYEE TIME STATUS REVIEW

CITY OF RED LODGE

COUNTY ATTORNEY

CONSENT AGENDA



